
Looking for a high-quality Cricket Pitch Cover?

ABC TARPS will get you covered.
Trusted by cricket clubs, universities, and schools across Australia, ABC Tarps provides 
durable, waterproof, and UV-resistant Cricket Pitch Covers and Growth Covers. 
Our  covers are designed for reliable all-weather protection 
and easy handling, with reinforced edges and built-in dragging handles.

DURATARP™ ️4000

Unmatched Durability

All-weather protection

Solid Brass Eyelets

Durable & Lightweight

Multiple Sizes Available

Versatile & Economical

Find the right tarp for you. Explore the full range and sizes below or visit our website

www.abctarps.com.au/tarpaulins/cricket-pitch-covers/

Cover Price List

Size

3.6 x 27.0 m
6.0 x 30.0m
9.0 x 27.0m

10.0 x 30.0m
15.0 x 30.0m
20.0 x 30.0m
25.0 x 30.0m
30.0 x 30.0m

Grow Pro covers
Hessian 18oz 3.6 x 25m

Repair Tape White 96mm x 15 m
Metal High Vision Pegs

Handles

4
6
6
6
8

10
12
12

Weight

22 kg
40 kg
55 kg
66 kg

100 kg
132 kg
165 kg
200 kg

Price

$550
$1020
$1200
$1480
$2270
$3000
$3400
$3800

from $320
$415
$60

$6.95 each
*Tarps can be Made to Order - Price on Application. Prices include GST. Delivery not included. Prices subject to change without notice.

(All our products are manufactured under a quality assured ISO 9001-2008 manufacturing process.)

Any tarp related questions? Feel free to contact us on:

1300 656 211 (All Hours) info@abctarps.com.au www.abctarps.com.au abctarps


