







Looking for a high-quality Cricket Pitch Cover? ABC TARPS will get you covered.

Trusted by cricket clubs, universities, and schools across Australia, ABC Tarps provides durable, waterproof, and UV-resistant Cricket Pitch Covers and Growth Covers. Our **DURATARP™ 4000** covers are designed for reliable all-weather protection and easy handling, with reinforced edges and built-in dragging handles.



Unmatched Durability



All-weather protection



Durable & Lightweight



Multiple Sizes Available

• Solid Brass Eyelets



Versatile & Economical

Find the right tarp for you. Explore the full range and sizes below or visit our website **www.abctarps.com.au/tarpaulins/cricket-pitch-covers/**

Cover Price List			
Size	Handles	Weight	Price
3.6 x 27.0 m	4	22 kg	\$550
6.0 x 30.0m	6	40 kg	\$1020
9.0 x 27.0m	6	55 kg	\$1200
10.0 x 30.0m	6	66 kg	\$1480
15.0 x 30.0m	8	100 kg	\$2270
20.0 x 30.0m	10	132 kg	\$3000
25.0 x 30.0m	12	165 kg	\$3400
30.0 x 30.0m	12	200 kg	\$3800
Grow Pro covers			from \$320
Hessian 18oz 3.6 x 25m			\$415
Repair Tape White 96mm x 15 m			\$60
Metal High Vision Pegs			\$6.95 each
*Tarps can be Made to Order - Price on Application	n. Prices include GST. Deliver	y not included. Prices subject t	o change without notice.

Any tarp related questions? Feel free to contact us on:







